

L031 चौमुरवा ले अपविना टोल

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

m-m-GSY (SC) (GENERAL)

SIWAN

DIVISION

पचरवा

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No-2090

Sarvesh Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd R/A Bid				
(Final Bill of Construction work)					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Entry $\rightarrow$ 24/3/2020					
All City vide T.M. B.					
Item NO (Y1) Providing and					
1.16.	Fixing of Locating				
	Benchmark do do				
	as per direction of eng				
P/2 item NO (Y1)					
0.550 KM					
@ ₹ 3985.59/KM	₹ 2192 = 60				
Item NO (Z) Providing and					
1.16.	Fixing Ref Pillars				
	do do as per eng				
P/2 item NO (Z2)					
0.550 KM					
@ ₹ 1837.03/KM	₹ 1010 = 60				
Item NO (P/3) Clearing and					
2.2.	Grabbing the road				
	Land do do as				
	per direction of eng				
P/2 item NO (P/3)					
0.341 Hect					
@ ₹ 49739.47/Hect	₹ 16,961 = 60				
Continuation					
₹ 20,163 = 4					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹	20,169.00
Item NO (4) Excavation for					
2.14. roadwork in box					
cutting do do as					
per @					
P/B item NO (4)					
41.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 51.20/m ³				₹	2,112.50
Item NO (5) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment obtained					
from borrow pit					
lead upto 100 m & below					
do do as per @					

P/B item NO (45) C ^u					
398.55 m ³ @ ₹ 187.51/m ³				₹	74,732.00

Item NO (6) Const of sub Grade					
3.14. and earthen shoulders					
do do @					
P/B item NO (6) 215.35 m ³					
@ ₹ 189.39/m ³				₹	40,785.00

Item NO (7) Const of G.S. Road					
4.2 RCD. in CC Portion do do					
@ 1/2 inclination of @					
P/B item NO (5/7) 49.91 m ³					
@ ₹ 2878.20/m ³				₹	1,43,650.00

Continuation

₹ 1,53,679.00
₹ 2,82,679.00

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$\text{B.F.} \times 32,76,008 \text{ sq}$
Heer No (12/13) R.C.C. M/S					$\text{B.F.} \times 34,05,008 \text{ sq}$
10.11. Grade w/ Boundary					
Pillars do-do eq					
P/14 ikeno (11/13)					
8 NOS. @ ₹ 527.63/eaCh					
					$\text{₹ } 4221 = 40$
9-keno (13/14) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
do-do 600mm					
Equilateral Triangle					
do-do eq					
P/15 ikeno (7/14)					
4 NOS @ ₹ 553225/eaCh					
					$\text{₹ } 22,129 = 40$
9-keno (14/15) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
cone) do-do 500mm (Left & Right					
↳ Equilateral Triangle					
do-do eq					
P/15 ikeno (9/15) 2 NOS					
@ ₹ 6326.72/eaCh					$\text{₹ } 12,653 = 20$
Heer No (15/16) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
do-do (600mm x 450mm)					
(Change plate) rectangular do-do @					
P/15 ikeno (16/16) 2 NOS					
Continuation					
@ ₹ 5378.10/eaCh					$\text{₹ } 10,756 = 20$
					$\text{₹ } 34,54,767$
					$\text{₹ } 33,25,767$

Heno (17/10) Providing and
 10.3. Correcting direction
 and Place idonh
 fications-metor-
 reflected clod o
 as her direction
 of B19
 P116 Heno (12/10)
 1408.0 ₹ 3472.36 | 2a Ch
 ₹ 3472-4
 Heno (18/20) Providing
 10.6. and fixing typical
 1010 GSY information
 Sign Board
 with logo

Continuation

₹ 34,30,146-4
 ₹ 35,59,146-4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹	34,301.46=00
					35,591.46=00
as per direction of Bongsid					
P/17 item No (13/20)					
GNOS					
@ ₹ 1,0010.75/can					
				₹ 60,064=00	
				₹ 36,19,210=00	
				₹ 34,90,210=00	
less @ 0.21 % as per Agreement				₹ 7330=00	
				₹ 7600=00	
				₹ 34,82,880=00	
				₹ 36,11,610=00	

less @ P.P. vide T.M.BP/8				₹ 14,69,278=00	
				₹ 20,13,602=00	
				₹ 21,42,382=00	

Attested
24/3/2020
AC

Corr
24/3/2020
JG

Continuation